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Thursday   12:00 pm Lanes 7 - 16Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 11 6 Carol Schantz 82 38 134 59 8883 7635 215 569 248 665
2 9 16 Jenny Watkins 72 48 148 46 8954 6695 189 486 238 644
3 15 18 Kathy Geller 71 49 161 35 9077 7253 232 542 275 665
4 7 17 Laurie DeRosa 66 54 149 45 8958 6720 203 507 250 694
5 16 15 Debbie Loughlin 64 56 173 24 8223 7233 214 571 239 658
6 10 8 Donna Angst 64 56 126 66 8740 5659 161 423 225 630
7 13 5 Kris Regan 64 56 118 73 8655 5283 170 408 243 636
8 14 9 Elaine Nebel 62 58 158 37 8673 7143 201 521 238 638
9 12 11 Sue Verstraten 62 58 150 45 8969 6785 218 529 272 691

10 11 1 Ann Petock 62 58 135 58 8785 6106 197 497 257 680
11 8 10 Karen Freeman 60 60 148 46 8895 6657 204 536 252 680
12 9 14 Lisa Bain 58 62 154 41 8969 6932 203 563 248 698
13 14 13 Sandy Cleland 57 63 120 72 8730 5430 171 406 242 646
14 12 7 Bonnie Sale 54 66 147 47 8332 6262 195 481 245 631
15 16 3 Joyce Hondorf 48 72 118 73 8562 5232 156 407 231 632
16 13 4 Jeanne Marron 46 74 153 42 8043 6357 206 529 248 658
17 15 2 Betty Dickinson 46 74 93 96 7687 3901 139 375 220 618
18 10 12 Kathy Boughton 42 78 118 73 7975 4921 174 447 250 675

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 Jenny Watkins 179 212 220 611 4 <---> Kathy Boughton 225 195 211 631 4

9-10 Laurie DeRosa 194 205 194 593 2 <---> Donna Angst 198 190 208 596 6
9-10 Lisa Bain 236 209 184 629 4 <---> Karen Freeman 215 207 212 634 4

11-12 Jeanne Marron 154 166 203 523 2 <---> Bonnie Sale 184 184 184 552 6
11-12 Carol Schantz 187 187 187 561 2 <---> Elaine Nebel 174 211 205 590 6
13-14 Ann Petock 175 202 215 592 2 <---> Sue Verstraten 209 221 193 623 6
13-14 Joyce Hondorf 181 181 181 543 0 <---> Debbie Loughlin 194 189 208 591 8
15-16 Kris Regan 181 181 181 543 0 <---> Kathy Geller 209 203 227 639 8
15-16 Sandy Cleland 177 173 163 513 0 <---> Betty Dickinson 196 188 188 572 8

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16

Today  17- 10  14- 12  16-  8   6- 11   1-  7   4-  9   5- 13   2- 15  18-  3
Next Week  11- 15   7- 18   9- 13   3- 17   5- 14   2- 16   6- 10   1- 12   4-  8

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 194 Lisa Bain 191 Kathy Geller 184 Debbie Loughlin
Scratch Series 531 Kathy Geller 519 Debbie Loughlin 503 Lisa Bain

Handicap Game 236 Lisa Bain 227 Kathy Geller 225 Kathy Boughton
Handicap Series 639 Kathy Geller 634 Karen Freeman 631 Kathy Boughton

Scratch Game 194 Lisa Bain 191 Kathy Geller 184 Debbie Loughlin
Scratch Series 531 Kathy Geller 519 Debbie Loughlin 503 Lisa Bain

Handicap Game 236 Lisa Bain 227 Kathy Geller 225 Kathy Boughton
Handicap Series 639 Kathy Geller 634 Karen Freeman 631 Kathy Boughton

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 232 Kathy Geller 218 Sue Verstraten 215 Carol Schantz
Scratch Series 571 Debbie Loughlin 569 Carol Schantz 563 Lisa Bain

Handicap Game 275 Kathy Geller 272 Sue Verstraten 257 Ann Petock
Handicap Series 698 Lisa Bain 694 Laurie DeRosa 691 Sue Verstraten
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game 232 Kathy Geller 218 Sue Verstraten 214 Debbie Loughlin
Scratch Series 571 Debbie Loughlin 563 Lisa Bain 542 Kathy Geller

Handicap Game 275 Kathy Geller 272 Sue Verstraten 257 Ann Petock
Handicap Series 698 Lisa Bain 694 Laurie DeRosa 691 Sue Verstraten

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Ann Petock
22 Ann Petock 135 58 6106 45 422 373 117 144 157 418 592

2 - Betty Dickinson
20 Betty Dickinson 93 96 3652 39 296 253 100 92 92 284 572

3 - Joyce Hondorf
13 Joyce Hondorf 118 73 4266 36 375 335 a108 a108 a108 324 543

4 - Jeanne Marron
14 Jeanne Marron 153 42 5055 33 489 452 114 126 163 403 523

5 - Kris Regan
16 Kris Regan 118 73 4635 39 363 320 a108 a108 a108 324 543

6 - Carol Schantz
23 Cheryl Kame bk134 59 0 0 0 0

7 - Bonnie Sale
7 Bonnie Sale 147 47 1330 9 446 433 a137 a137 a137 411 552

8 - Donna Angst
6 Donna Angst 126 66 5326 42 389 343 132 124 142 398 596

9 - Elaine Nebel
1 Elaine Nebel 158 37 6654 42 501 455 137 174 168 479 590

10 - Karen Freeman
5 Karen Freeman 148 46 6252 42 453 407 168 160 165 493 634

11 - Sue Verstraten
4 Sue Verstraten 150 45 6785 45 463 414 164 176 148 488 623

12 - Kathy Boughton
8 Kathy Boughton 118 73 4606 39 392 349 150 120 136 406 631

13 - Sandy Cleland
3 Sandy Cleland 120 72 5430 45 378 329 107 103 93 303 513

14 - Lisa Bain
9 Lisa Bain 154 41 6932 45 508 459 194 167 142 503 629

15 - Debbie Loughlin
19 Debbie Loughlin 173 24 6418 37 542 501 170 165 184 519 591

16 - Jenny Watkins
18 Jenny Watkins 148 46 6695 45 457 408 133 166 174 473 611

17 - Laurie DeRosa
12 Laurie DeRosa 149 45 6720 45 480 431 149 160 149 458 593

18 - Kathy Geller
21 Kathy Geller 161 35 7253 45 523 474 173 167 191 531 639

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z    Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 Ronnie Cacia 150 45 0 0 0 0
2 Sandy DeWilde 150 45 0 0 0 0

15 Gale Murray 150 45 0 0 0 0
11 Carol Schantz 172 25 6225 36 522 482 a162 a162 a162 486 561
10 Nancy Starken 150 45 0 0 0 0

Individual High Averages
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High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg
173.46 Debbie Loughlin 161.18 Kathy Geller 158.43 Elaine Nebel 154.04 Lisa Bain 153.18 Jeanne Marron
150.78 Sue Verstraten 149.33 Laurie DeRosa 148.86 Karen Freeman 148.78 Jenny Watkins 135.69 Ann Petock
126.81 Donna Angst 120.67 Sandy Cleland 118.85 Kris Regan 118.50 Joyce Hondorf 118.10 Kathy Boughton

93.64 Betty Dickinson
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